Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

68 mm
Korkeus:

65 mm

Kierre:
M20x1,5 mm
Tiiviste ulko-@ :
61 mm

Tiiviste sisa-@:
53 mm

MH 3363

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset dljynsuodattimet / Spin-on oil filters

FiLvEr

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AIRMAN AX-Sarja
AIXAM-MEGA City
Coupe
Crosover
Crossline
GTI
Roadline
ARCTIC CAT muu
AVANT TECNO Muut
Muut
Muut
BELLIER Atoll, Divane
B8
GT Edition
Jade
Opale

Transporter

LDW 442
LDW 442
LDW 442
LDW 442
LDW 442
LDW 442

Muut

1989-
2008
2013
2011

2007

8/2002-
10/2004-

500D, 523cc (4kW, 5hp) 1/1995

500D, 523cc (4kW, 5hp) 1/2000



BETA MARINE

BIMOTA

BOBCAT

BOMAG

VX

muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

Muu

Muu
100-Sarja
2000-Sarja
300-Sarja
300-Sarja
300-Sarja
300-Sarja
300-Sarja
3000-Sarja
400-Sarja
400-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet

Kaivinkoneet

Kaivinkoneet E-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet E-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet E-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet E-Sarja
Kuormaajat MT-Sarja
Kuormaajat MT-Sarja
Kuormaajat MT-Sarja

Kuormaajat MT-Sarja

BW-Sarja

650D 523 cc (9,6kW,
12hp)

BZ 482

BD 722

BD 902 (25hp, 18.6kW)
BD 722 (20hp, 14.9kW)
BZ 602 (16hp, 12kW)
BZ 482 (14hp, 10kW)
BZ 482 (10hp, 7.5kW)

BD 662

1/1995

1996

2001-
2008-

2005-

2006-

2001-

2008-

2016-
2015-
2011-

2010-

2008-
2004-
2011-



CASALINI

CASE

CATERPILLAR

CHATENET
AUTOMOBILES

DOOSAN / DAEWOO

EUROCOMACH

HINOWA

HITACHI

HONDA

Muut
Daytona

M10

M12

M14

Opera

Sulky
CX-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet

Barouder

CH26

CH32

Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet UE-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet ZX-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet ZX-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet ZX-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet ZX-Sarja
BF-sarja

INSIGHT

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

ECAl

2013-

2012-

2017-

2012-
2018-
2004-

2015-
2010-
2007-

04/00
1989
1/1991
1996
1987
1988



Muu 1991

Muu 1993
Muu 1995
Muu 2004
Muu 1997
Muu 1998
Muu 1999
Muu 1986
Muu 1992
Muu 1/1993
Muu 1/1988
Muu 1990
Muu 2000
Muu 1982
Muu 2003
Muu 2001
Muu 2005
Muu 1970
Muu 1/1994
Muu 1/2004
Muu 2002
Muu
muu 2001-
muu 2003-
Muu 1973
HYUNDAI AMICA G4HC 02/98

Kaivinkoneet

JDM ( SIMPA-JDM) Aloes
Roxsy
Titane 500 Diesel 523cc 1997
Xheos

JOHN DEERE 1000-Sarja

2000-Sarja



KAWASAKI

KIA

4000-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet
Metsakoneet
Muut
X-Sarja
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
muu
muu
muu
muu
muu
muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
Muu
CARENS
CARENS

CLARUS

Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut

Muut

B
T8

FE (16V)

2007-

2003-
1995
1998
1992
1996
1988
2000
1999
1991
1990
1994
1993
2005
2003
2004
1999
1998
2003
1993
2004
2005

2002
2001
1985
1997
07/02
11/00
07/96



KOBELCO
KOHLER
KOMATSU

KUBOTA

MARINER
MAZDA

CLARUS
MENTOR
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO

RIO

RIO

SHUMA
Kaivinkoneet
muu
Kaivinkoneet
B-Sarja
BX-Sarja
G-Sarja
GR-Sarja
KX-Sarja
KX-Sarja
KX-Sarja
KX-Sarja

Muu
RTV-Sarja
T-Sarja
U-Sarja
ZD-Sarja
Mid-Range, BF-sarja

1.023

1.023

1.023

121

T8

B6
G4HG
G3LA
G4HE
G4HE
A3E
A5D

GA6D

P5Y1, P5Y4 , P5Y5,
P5Z3

P5Y5, P5Y8 , P5Z9 ,
P5X0 , P5X2 , P5Z8 ,
P5Z7

P5Y5, P5-VPS, P5Z9,
P5Z7 , P5Z8 , P5X2,
P5Z3, P5X0

B3C9

07/96
09/93
04/04
05/11
04/04
09/07
08/00
08/00
05/01

2013-
2004-
2012-

09/13

08/14

08/14

11/90



121 B1, B116 10/87

121 B3 10/87
2 )46, ZJ-VE 10/07
2 ZY66, ZY84 , ZY-VE, ZY- 07/07
VE
2 ZY05, ZY66 , ZY-VE 06/11
2 SKYACTIV-G P5Y8, P5Y5 , P5Y6 , 08/14
P5X0 , P5X2
3 7668, Z682 , Z683 12/08
3 7627, 2601 10/03
3 7)32 [J1, )07 , )30, Z)- 10/03
VE
3 7601, 2627 02/04
3 PEXL, PEY5 , PEY7 09/13
3 P5Y5, P5Y4 , P5Y1, 10/14
P5Z3
3 PEXN 11/18
3 HFY1 06/19
323 D5 08/82
323 E5 05/81
323 E3 09/85
323 El 11/80
323 E3 11/80
323 E5 11/80
323 Z5-DE 08/94
323 Z5-DE 10/96
323 Z5-DE 07/94
323 BP-ZE 08/94
323 B32A 10/96
323 B3P7 08/94
323 B6 (SOHC), B6E , B65M  09/86
323 B6 (SOHC) 08/85
323 B6 (SOHC) 01/86

323 B6 (SOHC) 11/86



323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323
323

323

B6T

B6T

B6 (SOHC)
B65M, B6E
B6

B384, B385
B6E

B385, B384
B6

B383

B61V

BP (DOHC)
RF1G

BP

BP52

BP52

B33G

BP (DOHC)
BP (DOHC)

NULL

BP Turbo [AUS]
B35S, B3 (16V)

BP Turbo
ZL05, ZL06
ZM

FP55, FP
FS7G, FST7E
B5

E5

B335, B315
E3

B335

B5, B53, B50

10/87
10/85
09/87
05/90
08/89
09/89
09/89
04/91
03/91
09/89
06/89
08/89
10/96
08/89
08/89
09/91
09/98
06/89
09/89
01/01
09/90
01/01
01/93
09/98
01/01
09/98
01/01
09/87
08/85
09/85
08/85
04/87
01/87



323
323
323
323
323
323

626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626

B53, B50, E5

B335

D5

TC

ucC

U, ucC

PYY1, PY-Y8 , PY-ZA

PE-VPS [NZ], PEXB ,
PEXL , PEY7 , PEY5

PE-VPS [NZ], PEXL ,
PEXB , PEY5 , PEY7

PYY1, PY-Y8 , PY-ZA,
PY-VPR

PYZ8, PYZC
PYZC, PYZ8
FE (8V)
F659, F6
FPY3

FS

FP33

FP9A

FS

FP

FP9A

FS2C

FS2C

FP

FS

FPO1LP

F2

F2

FE (16V)
FE (16V)

F2

05/86
01/86
04/82
05/78
05/78
05/78
12/12

01/13

01/13

01/13

03/18
03/18
01/86
06/87
05/97
05/97
02/98
12/99
02/98
12/99
01/00
02/98
04/98
08/91
08/91
08/94
03/89
06/88
06/87
11/87

11/87



626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
626
B-SERIES
B-SERIES

CX-3

CX-3
CX-3

CX-3

CX-30SKYACTIV-G
CX-30SKYACTIV-X
CX-5
CX-5
CX-5
CX-5

CX-5

CX-5
CX-5

CX-5

DEMIO

DEMIO

FE (16V)
FE (16V)
FE (16V)
F2

F2L1, F2
FE (8V)
FE (12V)
FE (8V)
FE (12V)
FE (8V)
F8 (8V)
F8 (12V)
G6MPV
F2L8

PE-VPS [AUS], PE-VPS,
PEXO

PEXB, PEX3
PEXB, PEXT

PE-VPS [AUS], PE-VPS,
PEXB , PEX3 , PEXT

PEXN

HFY1
PEXB, PEX3 , PEXP
PEX3

PEY4, PEY5

PEXB, PEXP

PY-VPS, PY-ZA , PY-Y8,
PYZ8 , PYZC

PYZC, PYZ8
PYY1

PE-VPS [NZ], PEY6 ,
PEY7

B34P, B35), B33L, B3
ME

B33L, B34P , B35)

12/87
01/88
07/87
04/88
05/91
09/87
11/87
10/88
09/87
03/83
11/87
11/87
01/90
08/91

07/15

05/15
02/18
05/15

07/19
07/19
05/17
05/17
04/15
06/18

05/17

05/17
02/15
11/11

08/98

08/98



MERCURY

DEMIO

EUNOS
MPV
MPV
MX-3
MX-3
MX-3

MX-5

MX-5
MX-5
MX-5

MX-5

MX-5
MX-5
MX-5

MX-5

MX-5
MX-6
PREMACY
PREMACY
RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

muu

muu

muu

B5 E

FE (8V)

FE18, FEBN , FE (8V)
FEY9

B6EW

FS-DS

FS

B67K

B6DA

D6DK

PE-VPS [AUS], PE-VPS,
PEX4 , PEX6

B64F, B6ZE
B6ZE
8AN1

BP-ZE [MAL], BPF1 , BP
(DOHC)

B6MU, B6MC
BP6J, BP5A
BP6J, BP-ZE

PE-VPR [AUS], PE-VPR,
PEXF

P5-VPR
FS

FP

FS7G, FSTE
RE13B
13B-MSP
13B-MSP
12AN2
12AN2

9.9 hp, 15 hp
8 hp

30hp.

04/00
06/94
10/88
04/97
04/94
09/99
08/00
05/91
11/93
11/93
06/15

05/90
01/90
01/95

01/93

05/98
05/98
11/00

05/18

06/15
02/92
07/99
11/01
07/92
10/03
11/03
01/81
03/84
1998-
2001-
2006-



MITSUBISHI

MONDIAL

MULTIONE

NANNI

NEW HOLLAND
NISSAN

muu

muu

muu
Small-Range
Small-Range
Muu

Muut
Trukit

Muu

Muu

Muu
Kuormaajat
muu

muu
Kaivinkoneet
200

350

350

350

350z

350Z

350Z

370z

370z

370Z
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA
ALMERA

25 hp

15, 20, 25 hp

9.9hp, 7kW
15hp, 11kW

D722-E

7482

SR20DET
VQ35DE
VQ35HR
VQ35DE
VQ35DE
VQ35DE
VQ35HR
VQ37VHR
VQ37VHR
VQ37HR
QG15DE
QG15DE
QG18DE
QG18DE
QG18DE
QG18DE
SR20DE

QG15DE

2006-
2007-

2004
1/2003
1/2002

10/93
03/05
09/05
11/04
10/03
09/02
09/05
06/09
06/13
06/09
07/00
03/00
12/02
07/00
01/00
08/00
08/00
10/02



ALMERA
ALMERA
CUBE
GT-RV6
GT-RV6
GT-RV6
JUKE
JUKE
JUKE
JUKE
JUKE
JUKE
JUKE
MAXIMA
MAXIMA
MAXIMA
MAXIMA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MICRA
MURANO
MURANO
MURANO
MURANO
MURANO
MURANO

MURANO
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE

QG18DE
SR20DE
HR16DE
VR38DETT
VR38DETT
VR38DETT
HR16DE
MR16DDT
HR16DE
HR16DE
MR16DDT
MR16DDT
MR16DDT
VQ30DE
VQ20DE
VQ20DE
VQ30DE
HR12DR
HR12DE
HR16DE
HR16DE
VQ35DE
VQ35DE
VQ35DE
VQ35, VQ35DE
VQ35DE, VQ35

VQ35DE [T], VQ35DE,
VQ35DE, VQ35DE

VQ35DE
HR12DE
HR12DE
HR12DR, HR12DDR
HR16DE

10/02
07/96
08/09
12/07
10/10
10/11
06/10
06/10
01/13
07/18
03/13
02/13
08/14
03/00
02/95
03/00
01/95
03/11
10/15
05/05
08/05
10/08
09/08
12/10
12/09
01/11
08/03

01/06
06/13
03/15
06/13
03/06



NSF-sarja 9.9hp, 7kW

NSF-sarja 15hp, 11kW

NSF-sarja 18hp, 13kW

NSF-sarja 25hp, 18kW

NSF-sarja 30hp, 22kW

NV200 HR16DE 07/10
NV200 HR16DE 02/10
PATHFINDER VG33E 03/98
PRIMERA QG16DE 01/02
PRIMERA QG16DE 07/02
PRIMERA QG18DE 03/02
PRIMERA QG18DE 07/02
PRIMERA QR20DE 03/02
PRIMERA QR20DE 07/02
PRIMERA SR20DE 09/96
PRIMERA QG18DE 08/99
PRIMERA SR20DEH, SR20DE 09/96
PRIMERA SR20DE 08/99
PRIMERA SR20DE 04/98
PRIMERA SR20DEL, SR20DE 09/96
PRIMERA QG16DE 09/00
PRIMERA QG16DE 06/96
PULSAR MR16DDT 02/15
QASHQAI MR16DDT 10/14
QASHQAI HR16DE 02/07
QASHQAI MR20DE 02/07
TEANA VQ25DE 07/08
TIIDA HR16DE 09/07
TIIDA MR18DE 09/07
X-TRAIL QR20DE 07/01
X-TRAIL QR25DE 09/02
X-TRAIL QR25DE 11/02

X-TRAIL MR20DE 06/07



PEL-JOB
POLARIS

X-TRAIL

X-TRAIL

X-TRAIL
Kaivinkoneet
300-Sarja
300-Sarja
300-Sarja
300-Sarja
400-Sarja
400-Sarja
400-Sarja
400-Sarja
500-Sarja
500-Sarja
500-Sarja
500-Sarja
500-Sarja
Ménkijat / 300-Sarja
Ménkijat / 300-Sarja
Monkijat / 300-Sarja
Monkijat / 300-Sarja
Ménkijat / 400-Sarja
Ménkijat / 400-Sarja
Ménkijat / 400-Sarja
Monkijat / 400-Sarja
Monkijat / 400-Sarja
Ménkijat / 500-Sarja
Ménkijat / 500-Sarja
Ménkijat / 500-Sarja
Ménkijat / 500-Sarja
Monkijat / 500-Sarja
Ménkijat / 500-Sarja

Ménkijat / 500-Sarja

MR20DE
QR25DE

QR25DE

Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut
Muut

Muut

06/08
06/07

09/07

2004
2003
2000
1999
2000
1995
2001
1996
2000
2004
1996
1997
1999
2004-
2003-
2000
1998
2006-
2001-
2000
1996
1995
2016-
2014-
2009-
2005-
2004-
2003-

2001-



RENAULT

SABB MARINE

SELVA

SUBAR

Ménkijat / 500-Sarja
Ménkijat / 500-Sarja
Ménkijat / 500-Sarja
Monkijat / 500-Sarja
CLIO

ESPACE

GRAND

KOLEOS

MEGANE
MEGANE

SCENIC

SCENIC
TALISMAN

VEL

muu

muu

muu

SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR

SUBAR

H4M 632
V4y 711, V4Y 715
M4R 711

2TR 702, 2TR 703, 2TR
700

H4M 630
M5M 450

M4R 711, M4R 710,
M4R 713

K9K 832
M5M 450

V4Y 701, v4Y 711 , V4Y
715

40hp, 30kW
30hp, 22kW
EJ20 EMPI
EJ201
EJ20-GN
EF12

EJ204
EJ20E, EJ201
EJ20E

EG33 DOHC
EJ205

EJ205

EJ20 (Turbo)
EJ20E

EJ205

EJ257

2000-
1997-
1996-
1996

03/20
11/02
02/09

09/08

05/20
11/15
02/09

02/09
11/15

06/02

08/91
06/98
05/92
08/91
01/08
06/98
08/91
09/92
12/02
12/00
03/94
09/94
06/98
01/08



SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR

SUBAR

EJ25D
EL15

EJ255
EJ255

EJ22 EMPI
EJ257, EJ255
EJ25D
EJ255

EJ16

EJ257

EJ22 EMPI
EJ20 EMPI
EJ253
EJ205

EJ25

EJ25

EJ16E, EJ161
EJ255

EJ18

EJ204

EJ22 EMPI
EJ20 EMPI
EJ204

EJ25

EJ255

EG33 DOHC
EJ255
EJ257
EJ257
EJ204
NULL

EJ25

EJ202

06/96
02/08
09/05
01/08
02/94
07/07
07/97
06/08
08/92
06/14
09/94
09/94
09/09
04/01
01/09
08/08
01/93
07/07
08/92
09/09
06/96
09/91
0l/11
09/07
10/08
09/94
07/10
0l/11
02/07
06/05
11/03
09/03
09/03



SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR
SUBAR

SUBAR

EJ251
EJ25
EJ18 SPI
EJ204
EJ201
EJ25
EJ201
EJ25
EJ25
EJ161
EJ161
ENO7E
EJ201
EJ255
EJ205
EJ25
EJ25D
EJ25
EF12
EF12
EF12
EF12E
EJ20E, EJ201
EJ201
EJ20E, EJ201
EJ202
EJ20E, EJ201
EJ207
EJ202
EJ204
EJ257
EL15

EJ22 EMPI

09/08
01/08
01/89
09/07
12/98
10/00
04/99
12/98
10/98
06/98
12/00
03/92
06/02
06/05
02/02
12/03
06/05
11/02
08/86
05/87
10/86
10/90
09/94
12/00
12/95
08/97
10/95
11/01
06/98
09/05
09/05
05/06
01/89



SUNWARD

SUZUKI

TAKEUCHI

THERMO KING

TOHATSU MARINE

TRIUMPH

VOLVO

VOLVO-PENTA
WACKER NEUSON

YAMAHA

SUBAR EJ204, EJ20
Kaivinkoneet

muu Muut

Muu

Kaivinkoneet TB-Sarja

Kaivinkoneet TB-Sarja

Kaivinkoneet TB-Sarja

Muu

MFS-sarja 9.9hp, 7kW
MFS-sarja 30hp, 22kW
MFS-sarja 25hp, 18kW
MFS-sarja 18hp, 13kwW
MFS-sarja 15hp, 11kW
Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Kaivinkoneet / EC-Sarja
Kaivinkoneet / EC-Sarja

Kaivinkoneet / ECR-
Sarja

Kaivinkoneet / ECR-
Sarja

TMD-sarja
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Pydérakuormaajat

muu

09/05
2009-
2004
2004

2009-

2013-

1997
2005
2002
2000
2003
2001
2004
1995

2015-

2011-

2005-

2017-

2016-



YANMAR

Muu

Muu

Muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu

Muu
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Kaivinkoneet
Moottorit
Muut

Traktorit

Muut
Muut
Muut

Muut

2000
1999
2006
1999
1995-
1999-
2002
2000
2004
2003
2004-
2001
1987
1989
1984
1990
1996
1993
1991
1994
1995
1997
2004
2003

2005

2006-
2005-

2011-



YANMAR MARINE JH-sarja
DIESEL



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

(Melroe) BOBCAT: 6671057

AC: PF1237, PF2112, PF2135

AIRFIL: AFO-228

ALCO FILTER: SP1001, SP1002

AMC: NO2223

ARCTIC CAT: 3201-044

ATLAS: M-33

AVANT TECNO: 64207, 64805

BALDWIN: B1400, B1401, B519, B7285

BIG A FILTER: 92357, 92358, 92365

BLUE PRINT: ADM52106

BOMAG: 5740096

BOSCH: 3300, 72180, 72182, F026407001, F026407160, F026407209, P7001/1
CARQUEST: 85357, 85358, 85365

CARQUEST RED: B4622, B6817

CHAMPION: F129, PH2868, PH2876, PH7015, PH7028
CLEAN: DO854, D0949

COOPERS: 71039

DENSO: 115010-6010

DONALDSON: P502062, P502067

FEDERAL MOGUL: COF104

FIAAM: F5209, F5368, F5406, FT5368, FT5406
FILTRON: OP595

FLEETGUARD: LF3692, LF3925

FORD: E9GZ-6731-A

FRAM: PH4998, PH5594, PH6017, PH6017A, PH6607, PH7317, PH9715
GM: 25014422, 25171946

HASTINGS: LF113

HENGST: H328W, HO7W06

HIFI JURA: SO6099, SO6955

HONDA: 15400-PFB-004, 15400-PFB-014, 15400-PH3-004, 15400-PJ7-005, 15400-P}7-015, 15400-
PM3-405, 15410-MCJ-000, 15410-MCJ-003, 15410-MCJ-505, 15410-MFJ-D01, 15410-MM9-003, 15410-
MM9-013, 15410-MM9-405, 15410-MM9-P03

HYUNDAI: 26300-02500, 26300-2Y500
JAPANPARTS: FO120, FO197, FO313, FO313S



JOHN DEERE: M806418

KAWASAKI: 16097-0003, 16097-0004, 16097-0007, 16097-1054, 16097-1056, 16097-1058,
16097-1061, 16097-1063, 16097-1066, 16097-1068, 16097-1070, 16097-1072

KIA: 0B631-12-302, B631-14-302, FE3R-14-302, OB31-14-302, OB63-11-4302, OFE3R-14-302
KOHLER: 267714

KUBOTA: 15853-32430, 15853-99170, 15853-99179, HH150-32430, HH15032430, W21ESO1500
LOMBARDINI: 2175218

MAHLE-KNECHT: 0OC1052, 0C1180, OC1183

MANN & HUMMEL: ML1014, MW64, MW64/1, W6018, W610/81, W67/1

MAZDA: B6Y1-14-302, B6Y1-14-3029A, B6Y1-14-302A, B6Y2-14-302, B6YL-14-302, F2Y0-14-302,
FEY0-14-302, N350-14-302, PE01-14-302

MERCURY: 35-822626Q03, 35-822626Q1

MICRO NIPPON: T3132, T600, T8305, T8306
MITSUBISHI: 30A40-00205, 31A40-02100, MD134953
MOTORCRAFT: FL816

MV AGUSTA: 8000A9294

NAPA GOLD: 1357, 1358, 1365

NIPPARTS: |1311026, J1317004

NIPPON: 11501-05390, MTW61, T59

NISSAN: 15208-3J400, 15208-65F00, 15208-65F01, 15208-65F0B, 15208-65F0C, 15208-9F600,
15208-9F60A, 15208-KA010

POLARIS: 2520799, 3084963

PURFLUX: LS301, LS892

PUROLATOR: L14612, L18097, ML16817, ML16819, PER4622, PL14612, PL14622
SAAB: 32005769

SAKURA: C-1711, C-1719, C-1809, C-1809-1, C-1815-1, C-8030

SF SCHUPP: SF4005, SP4067, SP4554

SIERRA: 18-7902, 18-7913

SUBARU: 15208-AA024, 15208-AA080, 15208-AA09A, 15208-AA100, 15208-AA12A, 15208-KA000
SUNWA: 508501

SUZUKI: 16510-82211

TEHO: 4189

TORO: 93-4295

TRIUMPH: T1210444, T1218001

VIC: C806

WIX: 51357, 51358, 51365, WL7200, WL7517



WOODGATE: WGL9056, WGL9187, WGL9197
YAMAHA: 1WD-E3440-00, 3FV-13440-00, 5GH-13440-20, 5GH-13440-50, 5GH-13440-60
YANMAR: 119305-35150, 119305-35151, 1585399170



